Mara Sofa
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CODE:
BB-MAD075-SD
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-MAD075-SD-MW-CW
BB-MAD075-
SD-MW-CW
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Mara Sofa is a loveseat designed by Lorenza Bozzoli. Its unique
texture covers the whole body of the sofa and it is inspired by the crafts
woven leather. The cushions give comfort to the guests and make Mara
Sofa suitable for indoor and outdoor use: the cushions are waterproof.
Mara is a collection composed by Mara armchair and Mara Pouf.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture / Sofa
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene
DIMENSIONS:
L: 37.01” (94 cm)  x H: 32.28” (82 cm)  x W: 70.78” (180 cm)
STANDARD COLOURS: SPECIAL COLOURS
-ML
-SL
Mahogany Leather
Saddle Leather
ССT, LUMENS, CRI
-MW
-JB
-EG
-CB
-AG
-DG
ACCESSORIES: (not-included)
Milky White
Jet Black
Elephant Grey
Chocolate Brown
Argil Grey
Dove Grey
ССT, LUMENS, CRIFINISH OPTIONS:
cushion
Material:
Wadding and rubber with outdoor waterproof
acrylic cover (removable)
Finish Options
-CW
-RB
-EO
-DS
-LB
Cotton White
River Blue
Earth Orange
Dune Sand
London Brown
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
1-877-964-4646
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026